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Active Maryland DDA Certified Support Brokers

This listing includes all active Support Brokers who were certified by February 1, 2026.

All Support Brokers listed are certified until December 31, 2026.

Name Email Address Certification Date

Heather Welter heatherwelter1@gmail.com 2/1/26
Andrea Alston analston.dohsb@gmail.com 1/29/26
Muyiwa Elesho arikky11@yahoo.com 1/28/26
Omoiho Oratokhai omoiho@johnsoneducationacg.org 1/27/26
J Warner mrsjesswarner15@gmail.com 1/26/26
Sheila Kates sheilarkates@gmail.com 1/22/26
Jessica Peer jessicapeer_05@hotmail.com 1/20/26
Rico Wilson ricomartinez21@gmail.com 1/20/26
Fatima M Savage fatima983@aol.com 1/19/26
Karina Gutierrez kiki2.00072@gmail.com 1/19/26
Alejandra Calderon kaleb.alejandra@me.com 1/17/26
Kaley Calderon kaley.calderon@icloud.com 1/17/26
Maria Johnson maria.carnate.johnson915@gmail.com 1/15/26
Maryann Powderly mmpowderly@comcast.net 1/13/26
Sheila Archibald extensionofyoullc@gmail.com 1/10/26
Olatunji Emmanuel Omoniyi nueltee@gmail.com 1/9/26
Bernardette Lambert cliprints4u@aol.com 1/8/26
Laura Meekins lmeek1010@gmail.com 1/8/26
Travis Floyd ams.travisf1@yahoo.com 1/8/26
Enzo Blanks enzoblanks.sbs@gmail.com 1/7/26
Roan Henley roanhenley@yahoo.com 1/7/26
Amy Patterson apatterson@cultivatingpossibilities.org 1/6/26
Kathryn Kersey kkerz1@gmail.com 1/6/26
Titilola Ayeni titifunbi@gmail.com 1/6/26
Brooke Whiteside bnwhiteside10@aol.com 1/5/26
Jennifer Sherwood jlmurphey4@gmail.com 1/5/26
Waquita Smith yeahitsme646@hotmail.com 1/5/26
Jeff Cherry jscherry70@gmail.com 1/4/26
Katie Joseph kate.dolan@hotmail.com 1/4/26
Regina Sampson regina.sampson22@gmail.com 1/4/26
Jason Irwin a.irwin.jason@gmail.com 1/2/26
Britney Guillory britney@elevateyoumd.org 1/1/26
Cherie Dinkins cheriemccord8@gmail.com 1/1/26
Jolene Paruch joleneparuch@gmail.com 1/1/26
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Kimberly Bradds kbradds@me.com 1/1/26
Suzette Davis suzettedavis95@yahoo.com 1/1/26
Abidemi Dada abidek04@yahoo.com 12/31/25
Adjoa Tossah-Accolley satoadjoa@hotmail.com 12/31/25
Aimee Brown Durand aimeedejuan@yahoo.com 12/31/25
Aja Goff aja@marylandsupportservices.com 12/31/25
Alarice Vidale De Palacios mylifeadvocate@consultallc.com 12/31/25
Amanda Wingate amandawingate1@gmail.com 12/31/25
Arnold Smestad arsmestadsb@gmail.com 12/31/25
Ashley Suprik ashleysuprik@yahoo.com 12/31/25
Chiquita Hutton chiquita.hutton@gmail.com 12/31/25
Christina Johnson 2christina.johnson@gmail.com 12/31/25
Cindy Reeves cmrconsultants@outlook.com 12/31/25
Danna Mingo dannamingo69@gmail.com 12/31/25
Datasha Mayo ddmayo1@hotmail.com 12/31/25
Dawna Rodeheaver dawnarodeheaver@gmail.com 12/31/25
Genelle Gilstrap genellegilstrap@gmail.com 12/31/25
Heather Shields hrshields83@yahoo.com 12/31/25
Ivin Johnson ivin@johnsoneducationacg.org 12/31/25
Jacelyn Bohdel jbohdel@avisoresources.org 12/31/25
Jacquez Statum jstatum07@outlook.com 12/31/25
Janiece Frederick janiece@empoweredjourneyllc.org 12/31/25
Jareese Shirlee jareese.b.shirlee@gmail.com 12/31/25
Kate Mccloskey kate@kinera.org 12/31/25
Lauren Burr laurenburr@barrierfreemd.com 12/31/25
Leo Njemanze injemanze2002@gmail.com 12/31/25
Marion Green mgreen15@verizon.net 12/31/25

Nadirah Miller nadirah.miller1230@gmail.com 12/31/25
Sean Thaniel sean@thesupportchannel.org 12/31/25
Shakeia Fleming sfleming86@gmail.com 12/31/25
Shakira Dixon s.h.sds.247@gmail.com 12/31/25
Shivangi Bhatt shivangi78@gmail.com 12/31/25
Silvy Song silvysong@hotmail.com 12/31/25
Sonya Howard sohoward82@gmail.com 12/31/25
Tamarah Thompson tamarahthompson@gmail.com 12/31/25
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Tavara Robinson tmclark1981@gmail.com 12/31/25
Tenisha Jones tenjones@umich.edu 12/31/25
Tereka Booth nitavea@gmail.com 12/31/25
Teresa Rounds terryleebb@yahoo.com 12/31/25
Venita Simon csuvenita.simon@gmail.com 12/31/25
Veronica Naujokas vnaujokas@avisoresources.org 12/31/25
Wayne Johnson wayne@bkjsupportbrokeragefirminc.com 12/31/25
Babette Smith babette@intentionalsupports.com 12/30/25
Bengono Gohoungo-Regis andree.regis@theempathycareservices.com 12/30/25
Brian Joseph brianjosephfsu@gmail.com 12/30/25
Carol Ann Price carolannwoodhead@hotmail.com 12/30/25
Jennifer Coleman jcoleman.sb@gmail.com 12/30/25
Jessica Gallatin jess.gallatin@twinsupportservices.com 12/30/25
John Umoh jfumoh@gmail.com 12/30/25
Julia Raia julia@sharedsupportmd.org 12/30/25
Mary Baskar baskar.mary@gmail.com 12/30/25
Natalia Charles nataliacharles53@gmail.com 12/30/25
Nicole McDonald yournikki2022@gmail.com 12/30/25
Rhiannon James rjamesautism@spectrumandbeyond.com 12/30/25
Stephen Smestad smestadsb@gmail.com 12/30/25
William Jarrett jayslim2111@gmail.com 12/30/25
Yetunde Martins yeltide@gmail.com 12/30/25
Yvonne Frazier yvonne_frazier@msn.com 12/30/25
Adeoye Adeniran adey.adeniran@gmail.com 12/29/25
Angela Strange strangebroker@gmail.com 12/29/25
Bill Coffin billcoffin68@gmail.com 12/29/25
Christine Sanon christinesanon0@gmail.com 12/29/25
Darren Johnson darrenjamesjohnsonservices@gmail.com 12/29/25
Holly Morrow hmbrokerservice@gmail.com 12/29/25
Judiann Bianco jbiancobroker@gmail.com 12/29/25
Maria Ricci maggier714@gmail.com 12/29/25
Martha Goodman marthalgoodman@gmail.com 12/29/25
Mercy Obamogie obamogie.mercy@gmail.com 12/29/25
Michelle Thaniel michelle@thesupportchannel.org 12/29/25
Mya Morton mya.l.morton@gmail.com 12/29/25
Nahkita Evans nahkitaevans@aol.com 12/29/25
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Shantel Thomas shantel@bkjsupportbrokeragefirminc.com 12/29/25
Sonora Goslee gosleesn@aol.com 12/29/25
Tawnia Austin tawnia.austinsb@gmail.com 12/29/25
Carol Custer carol@custerllc.com 12/28/25
Courtney Sewell courtneys.pssllc@yahoo.com 12/28/25
Dawn Steis mosaiclivesds@gmail.com 12/28/25
Donna Cooper cooperd418@gmail.com 12/28/25
Jaleesa Morocco jaleesarose871@gmail.com 12/28/25
Jamella White jamellawhite2@gmail.com 12/28/25
James Dubose dubosejames18@gmail.com 12/28/25
Jamie Brodnax jbrodnax.sdsbroker@gmail.com 12/28/25
Kathy Drayer kdrayer@melwood.org 12/28/25
Kelly Mclaughlin kellympssllc@yahoo.com 12/28/25
Lange Mary Anne personalizedsuppsvc22@proton.me 12/28/25
Lauren Bailey sblaurenbailey@gmail.com 12/28/25
May Shing shi254@aol.com 12/28/25
Pamela Ekpone pamekpone.aamc@gmail.com 12/28/25
Rene Cooper rj.cooper0714@gmail.com 12/28/25
Shannon Monger mtc.worldcare@gmail.com 12/28/25
Stephanie Watkins stephwatkinsllc@gmail.com 12/28/25
Susan Nestor smnestor11@gmail.com 12/28/25
Athena Elliott athena.elliott@verizon.net 12/27/25
Bailey Alexander bailey_alexander10@yahoo.com 12/27/25
Dziko Diggs dzikodiggs@yahoo.com 12/27/25
Gabriele Ciner gabrieleciner@gmail.com 12/27/25
Haroun Hagan malikhagan@live.com 12/27/25
Hubainatu Davies hubainat@gmail.com 12/27/25
Jean Drape jeandrapelmsw@hotmail.com 12/27/25
Jewel Duncan jewelsfree07@yahoo.com 12/27/25
June Dea jdea@hotmail.com 12/27/25
Latayia Hutchins hhspprtsrvcs@gmail.com 12/27/25
Lisa Jones truthis0920@gmail.com 12/27/25
Michael Do mdo@rotemhome.care 12/27/25
Oluwaseyi Akinsunlola oakinsunlola@gmail.com 12/27/25
Shirley Kendrick shirleykendrick83@gmail.com 12/27/25
Taj Smith taj@theadvocatejunkie.com 12/27/25
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Tiffani Pitts tiffanip86@aol.com 12/27/25
Angela Jefferson worlddestinations4u@gmail.com 12/26/25
Ayanna Graham wired4wellbeing@gmail.com 12/26/25
Bayleigh Dinicola bayleighdinicola@gmail.com 12/26/25
Candace Holston ace.can.assist@gmail.com 12/26/25
Felicia Nwangwu fnwangwu.pci@outlook.com 12/26/25
Jacob Truitt jht@esbmd.org 12/26/25
Kaitlyn Emerick kaitie.emerick@gmail.com 12/26/25
Kikelomo Unufe kikelomounufe@gmail.com 12/26/25
Lyndsay Montgomery lyndmontgomery@gmail.com 12/26/25
Rickey Colen rick.colen@gmail.com 12/26/25
Rosina Harris rosinaflor76@yahoo.com 12/26/25
Adrianne Manuel adrianne@hisupportservices.org 12/25/25
Cynthia Truitt ctruitt@esbmd.org 12/25/25
Gina Spence gina@thewrightsupports.org 12/25/25
Linda Stewart lagenese01@yahoo.com 12/25/25
Michele Shipley-Pindell 4mamashell@gmail.com 12/25/25
James Truitt james.truitt@esbmd.org 12/24/25
Michelle Schwartzbeck michelleschwartzbeck@gmail.com 12/24/25
Sheila Bradshaw sheilabradshaw22@gmail.com 12/24/25
Richard Kolm rbkolm@mindspring.com 12/23/25
Stacy Smith ssmith@avisoresources.org 12/23/25
Taylor Mitchell taybrianne7@gmail.com 12/23/25
Todd Watkins toddwatkins93@gmail.com 12/23/25
Anna Jones anna@sharedsupportmd.org 12/22/25
Elizabeth Lafrance elizabeth@everytomorrow.net 12/22/25
Jessica Brown reachjb90@icloud.com 12/22/25
Kelsey Poisal kpoisal@esbmd.org 12/22/25
Lisa Rowe larowe99@gmail.com 12/22/25
Sherman Moore sjmre@verizon.net 12/22/25
Audlica Durrant durrant2020@gmail.com 12/21/25
Howard Hoffman howardjhoffman@gmail.com 12/21/25
Karlene Thompson thompsonxperience@gmail.com 12/21/25
Kimberly Seiss kimseiss@icloud.com 12/21/25
Sherri Stocklin sstocklin@cultivatingpossibilities.org 12/21/25
Jacquei Shade jpshade321@gmail.com 12/20/25
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Jay Silverman magicbyj@comcast.net 12/20/25
Amy Ditto aeditto@gmail.com 12/19/25
Gail Godwin gail@sharedsupportmd.org 12/19/25
Irene Lumba-Bomela ibomela@melwood.org 12/19/25
Khadra Ayorinde khadra@ayococompanies.com 12/19/25
Kimberly Wolf kim@beaconsupportbrokers.com 12/19/25
Matt Alley carelinkbroker@gmail.com 12/19/25
Wendy Allen wlallen219@aol.com 12/19/25
C. Rich Richardson crich325@yahoo.com 12/18/25
Gabrielle Hensen gvchensen@outlook.com 12/18/25
Jennifer Nilsen jennifernilsen917@gmail.com 12/17/25
Kendall Corrothers kccorrothers@gmail.com 12/17/25
Lasonya Holmes mzlala11973@gmail.com 12/17/25
Linda Mccully linbartmac1@aol.com 12/17/25
Abimbola Ayorinde bola@ayococompanies.com 12/16/25
Ana Velasquez avsbrokermd@gmail.com 12/16/25
Jacki Hannan jackihannan90@gmail.com 12/16/25
Richard Mccully rbartonm62@gmail.com 12/16/25
Tiara Johnson tiara.johnson@selfdirected1.com 12/16/25
Brenda Villalta brenda@villaltahelps.com 12/15/25
Corie Davis corie.davis@sdssupportbroker.com 12/15/25
Kiona Cloud kiona@choiceandcontrolmd.com 12/15/25
Melvin Brown brown.melvin2022@gmail.com 12/15/25
Rodney Greene rodneygreene98@yahoo.com 12/15/25
Beth Boardman boardman.beth@gmail.com 12/14/25
Bukola Sokoya sbukky2001@gmail.com 12/14/25
Carin Smith mcaleermo@gmail.com 12/14/25
Crystal Welch info@johnsoneducationacg.org 12/14/25
Daniel Wolf dan@beaconsupportbrokers.com 12/14/25
Deion Gipson dgipson05@mac.com 12/14/25
Karen Gipson karengipson12@yahoo.com 12/14/25
Kimberly Hazel khazel@ghahs.com 12/14/25
Paulette Epps pauletteepps@aol.com 12/14/25
Shaneika Johnson shaneikaj00@gmail.com 12/14/25
Cheryl Cassell cc958assell@outlook.com 12/13/25
Ellen Rohan ellenrohansb@gmail.com 12/13/25
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Melissa Cleveland melissacleveland1015@gmail.com 12/13/25
Monica Sclafani 4sbconsultant@gmail.com 12/13/25
Tara Custer taracusterslp@gmail.com 12/13/25
Bharat Mendpara bharatmendpara@gmail.com 12/12/25
Joyce Sebian sebianjoyce496@gmail.com 12/12/25
Kathleen Statum kathystatum@outlook.com 12/12/25
Michelle Defeo mddefeo1@gmail.com 12/12/25
Amanda Pence apence@supportsolutionsllc.org 12/11/25
David Fontenot zfont@comcast.net 12/11/25
Douglas Silvern dstanman92@gmail.com 12/11/25
Julie Bargeski jbargeski@gmail.com 12/11/25
Maureen Fontenot zfont@aol.com 12/11/25
Rosalie Christensen christensenrosalie22@gmail.com 12/11/25
Sarah Dadzie dadzies1@gmail.com 12/11/25
Sheryl Silvern dssilvern@aol.com 12/11/25
Beatrice Johnson beatrice@bkjsupportbrokeragefirminc.com 12/10/25
Egypt Bond egypt@bkjsupportbrokeragefirminc.com 12/10/25
Rachel Sullivan rachel@empoweringsolutionsmd.com 12/10/25
Yasmine Souada yasmine@choiceandcontrolmd.com 12/10/25
Esther Ward menuchainc@gmail.com 12/9/25
Jennifer Line linejenniferl@gmail.com 12/9/25
Katherine Myles mommyboys13@gmail.com 12/9/25
Mikkola Brooks mikkola.brooks@gmail.com 12/9/25
Pashanse Pollard pashanse@bkjsupportbrokeragefirminc.com 12/9/25
Lauren Ladden laddenlauren@gmail.com 12/8/25
Melisa Wilson melisand1wilson@gmail.com 12/8/25
Myoung Sook Kim myoungskim12345@gmail.com 12/8/25
Renee Kniseley kniseleyrenee@gmail.com 12/8/25
Tafadzwa Bindu tbbindu25@gmail.com 12/8/25
Tamara Goldsmith comtechdynamics@gmail.com 12/8/25
Kelly Patrick kgmaverick2022@gmail.com 12/7/25
Wanda Colter wcblessings@yahoo.com 12/7/25
Becky Kuhn Sykes spartiesbybecky@aol.com 12/5/25
Elly Watkins ellybwatkins@gmail.com 12/5/25
Jordan Sikora jordan@choiceandcontrolmd.com 12/4/25
Valerie Bradshaw valsbrad@aol.com 12/4/25
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Dennis Weikert dweikert@gmail.com 12/3/25
Giseele Guest giselle@bettertogethersb.com 12/3/25
Joseph Landry Atou josephatou335@gmail.com 12/3/25
Kelly Hoffman kelly@bettertogethersb.com 12/3/25
Diane Thomas diane@thewrightsupports.org 12/2/25
Jonate Williams jonatewms@gmail.com 12/2/25
Lisa Praileau lisawynn689@yahoo.com 12/2/25
Palkina Lamell kina.lamell@yahoo.com 12/2/25
Audrey Walker audrey@thewrightsupports.org 12/1/25
Miriam Souada miriam@choiceandcontrolmd.com 12/1/25

Molly Mcaleer marylandselfdirectionservices@gmail.com 12/1/25
Amy Kim docalign@gmail.com 11/30/25
Ashley Wilson ashleynico80@gmail.com 11/30/25
Dan Ray Ortega ortegadanray@gmail.com 11/30/25
Sashia Gilliam guidedwayconsulting@gmail.com 11/30/25
Hema Ahmed hema1234.ahmed@gmail.com 11/29/25
Kaitlyn Kissinger kkiss2214@gmail.com 11/29/25
Victoria Moore vickimoore1990@outlook.com 11/29/25
Diego Pineda solutionsteam@consultallc.com 11/28/25
Hyeonjeong Ok sbjoannalee@gmail.com 11/28/25
Carrie Adkins carrie.adkins1998@gmail.com 11/27/25
Charles Ward cward1140@gmail.com 11/27/25
Joyce Middleton joyce@thewrightsupports.org 11/27/25
Linda Thomas linda@thewrightsupports.org 11/27/25
Kimberly Allen nolas_godmom@hotmail.com 11/26/25
Valerie Arum valerie.arum@gmail.com 11/26/25
Paulette Roseboro supportbroker@iddacoach.com 11/25/25
Zachary Baldwin zachary.baldwin@maryland.gov 11/25/25
Christie Raygor christie.raygor@yahoo.com 11/24/25
Danner Hawkins danner.hawkins@gmail.com 11/23/25
Linda Stringer linda@vistachoice.org 11/23/25
John Wright john@thewrightsupports.org 11/22/25
Regina Sollers iigi4me@verizon.net 11/22/25
Rita Tilghman-Putty ritacputty@gmail.com 11/22/25
Arthur Carter manny4531@aol.com 11/21/25
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Catherine Hyman chyman13@yahoo.com 11/21/25
Lorraine Cartersherrod deneencarter160@gmail.com 11/21/25
Robert Hyman rhyman13@yahoo.com 11/21/25
Vicki Appel vicki.santini@yahoo.com 11/18/25
Donna Emge dmemge@comcast.net 11/17/25
Judy Hamilton judy.hamilton@archwaystation.net 11/17/25
Rhonda Ferrell ferrell4824@outlook.com 11/16/25
Fred Cooper fccooper58@gmail.com 11/14/25
Charles Brotemarkle charlesbrotemarkle@gmail.com 11/13/25
Kimberlie Manns kmanns@kscconsultants.net 11/13/25
Sharon Hogges shogges@yahoo.com 11/13/25
Susan Maldonado s_maldonado111@yahoo.com 11/13/25
Tiffany Carr tiffanycarr30@gmail.com 11/10/25
Nicholas Puyans npuyans@gmail.com 11/9/25
Sasha Puyans sashamaria@puyansprosperitypartners.com 11/9/25
Debbie Aurigemma debbieaurigemma@gmail.com 11/8/25
Janet Murphy jmurphy070706@gmail.com 11/8/25
Kwesi Amoa kwesi@appsellent.com 11/8/25
Mark Wienner mwienner@gmail.com 11/8/25
Sara Hoffman sjhfamily1034@gmail.com 11/8/25
Stefanie Dean stefanie@empoweredisb.com 11/4/25
Seandula Thompson seandt50@yahoo.com 11/2/25
Teresa Siegrist tmsiegrist@aol.com 11/2/25
Tiffany Placka tiffanyplacka@yahoo.com 11/2/25
Shoska Manson mansons0529@gmail.com 11/1/25
Mary Beth Janczak marybethjanczak2022@gmail.com 10/30/25
Christine Arhu christinearhu@gmail.com 10/29/25
Irene Souada irene@choiceandcontrolmd.com 10/29/25
Takita Short takita.short@gmail.com 10/29/25
Kenneth Garove kenneth.garove@verizon.net 10/28/25
Mary Grelli rgrelli@verizon.net 10/28/25
Kent Buhrman kbuhrmanllc@gmail.com 10/27/25
Kristell Reyes Neugroschel kristell.r.neugroschel@gmail.com 10/27/25
Heather Torres htorres0718@gmail.com 10/26/25
Kaylee Cooper unity.ed@proton.me 10/25/25
Britni Hazel britni.rootedadvocacy@outlook.com 10/23/25
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Celeste Thompson celestethompson67@gmail.com 10/23/25


